	DOE F 4600.1
	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY

	(08-93)
	NOTICE OF FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE AWARD

	

	Under the authority of Public Law
	102-486, Energy Policy Act
	and


	subject to legislation, regulations and policies applicable (cite legislative program title):
	


	1. PROJECT TITLE
	
	2.  INSTRUMENT TYPE

	Basic Research in High Energy Physics
	             FORMCHECKBOX 
   GRANT
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
    COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT

	
	

	3. RECIPIENT (Name, address, zip code, area code and telephone No.)
	

	Midwestern State University

1000 Campus Drive

College Town, CO  00000

 (XXX) XXX-XXXX
	4. INSTRUMENT NO.
	
	5. AMENDMENT NO.
	

	
	DE-FC36-XXGOXXXXX
	A005

	
	
	

	
	6. BUDGET
	FROM:  
	05/01/2005
	7. PROJECT
	FROM:  
	10/01/2001

	
	    PERIOD
	    PERIOD

	
	
	THRU:
	04/30/2006
	
	THRU:
	12/31/2006

	8.  RECIPIENT PROJECT DIRECTOR (Name and telephone No.)
	
	

	Dr.  John Smith  (XXX) XXX-XXXX


	10. TYPE OF AWARD

	
	             FORMCHECKBOX 
    NEW
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
    CONTINUATION
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
    RENEWAL

	9. RECIPIENT BUSINESS OFFICER: (Name and telephone No.)
	

	Mary Jones  (XXX) XXX-XXXX
	             FORMCHECKBOX 
    REVISION
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
    SUPPLEMENT

	
	

	11. DOE PROJECT OFFICER (Name, address, telephone No.)
	12. ADMINISTERED FOR DOE BY (Name, address, telephone No.)

	Susan Smith  (XXX) XXX-XXXX
	Jack Pratt  (XXX) XXX-XXXX

	Golden Field Office
	Golden Field Office

	1617 Cole Blvd.
	1617 Cole Blvd.

	Golden, CO 80401
	Golden, Co 80401

	
	

	13. RECIPIENT TYPE
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
    STATE GOV’T
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
   INDIAN TRIBAL GOV’T
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
    HOSPITAL
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
    FOR PROFIT
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
    INDIVIDUAL

	
	  ORGANIZATION

	
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
    LOCAL GOV’T
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
   INSTITUTION OF HIGHER
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
    OTHER NONPROFIT
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
    C   FORMCHECKBOX 
    P    FORMCHECKBOX 
    SP
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
    OTHER (specify)

	
	    EDUCATION
	    ORGANIZATION
	
	

	

	14. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATIONS DATA
	15. EMPLOYER I.D. NUMBER/SSN

	a. Appropriation Symbol
	b. B & R Number
	c. FT/AFP/OC
	d. CFA Number
	TIN/SSN:
	12-3456789

	89X0215.91HA
	EC0902000
	AL5591/GO/410
	
	DUNS:
	987654321

	
	
	
	
	

	16 . BUDGET AND FUNDING INFORMATION



[image: image1.wmf]         A. CURRENT BUDGET PERIOD INFORMATION

 B. CUMULATIVE DOE OBLIGATIONS

(1) DOE Funds Obligated This Action

$

150,000.00

(1) This Budget Period

$

150,000.00

(2) DOE Funds Authorized for Carry Over

$

50,000.00

       [Total of lines a.(1) and a.(3)]

(3) DOE Funds Previously Obligated in This Budget Period

$

0.00

(2) Prior Budget Periods

$

450,000.00

(4) DOE Share of Total Approved Budget

$

200,000.00

(5) Recipient Share of Total Approved Budget

$

50,000.00

(3) Project Period to Date

$

600,000.00

(6) Total Approved Budget

$

250,000.00

       [Total of lines b.(1) and b.(2)]


	17. TOTAL ESTIMATED COST OF PROJECT
	$
	1,100,000
	

	(This is the current estimated cost of the project.  It is not a promise to award nor an authorization to expend funds in this amount.)

	18. AWARD/AGREEMENT TERMS AND CONDITIONS

	This award/agreement consists of this form plus the following:

	
	a. Special terms and conditions.

	
	b. Applicable program regulations (specify)
	
	(Date)
	

	
	c. DOE Financial Assistance Rules, 10 CFR Part 600, as amended.
	
	

	
	d. Application/proposal dated
	03/17/05
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
    as submitted
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
    with changes as negotiated.
	

	
	

	19. REMARKS
	

	See page 2 of this Notice of Financial Assistance Award.


	20. EVIDENCE OF RECIPIENT ACCEPTANCE
	21. AWARDED BY

	
	[CONTINUATION/FULLY FUNDED /CARRYOVER/CHANGE IN CONTRACT SPECIALIST -  Change Blocks 5, 6, 10, 14, 16, 18, and 19.  (Block 16.A(4) and the Cost Sharing Contribution clause includes the $50,000 in carry-over funds)]
	
	
	

	
	(Signature of Authorized Recipient Official)
	(Date)
	
	(Signature)
	(Date)

	
	
	
	
	Tom Cruise

	
	(Name)
	
	
	(Name)

	
	
	
	
	Contracting Officer

	
	(Title)
	
	
	(Title)


DE-FCXX-XXGOXXXXX

Amendment A005

Page 2 of 2

Block 19.  Remarks (continued)
A. The purpose of this amendment is to continue this award, carry over funds from the previous budget period, reflect a change of Contract Specialist in Block 12, and fully fund the new budget period.
1. In Appendix A, Special Provisions, Provision No. X, Cost Sharing Contributions, the following paragraph is added:

DOE and the Recipient shall share all allowable and allocable costs resulting from the work performed under this Agreement, for the Budget Period specified in Block 6, with

DOE sharing $200,000, inclusive of $50,000 carried over from previous budget period, and the Recipient sharing $50,000.  Cumulative Recipient cost share from inception through the completion date in Block 6 is $200,000.  DOE shall not share any costs above and beyond the amount of funds obligated under this award.

2. The attached Budget is added to Appendix C, Budget and Reporting Requirements Checklist.
3. The attached Statement of Objectives is added to Appendix D, Statement of Objectives.

B.  All other terms and conditions remain the same.

_1093351507.xls
Sheet1

		A. CURRENT BUDGET PERIOD INFORMATION								B. CUMULATIVE DOE OBLIGATIONS

		(1) DOE Funds Obligated This Action				$		150,000.00		(1) This Budget Period		$		150,000.00

		(2) DOE Funds Authorized for Carry Over				$		50,000.00		[Total of lines a.(1) and a.(3)]

		(3) DOE Funds Previously Obligated in This Budget Period				$		0.00		(2) Prior Budget Periods		$		450,000.00

		(4) DOE Share of Total Approved Budget				$		200,000.00

		(5) Recipient Share of Total Approved Budget				$		50,000.00		(3) Project Period to Date		$		600,000.00

		(6) Total Approved Budget				$		250,000.00		[Total of lines b.(1) and b.(2)]






